
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1301 41st St N

Fargo, ND 58102-2820

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

14839 Lake Drive

Forest Lake, MN 55025

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236

661 County Road 9

Plantagenet, ON K0B1L0

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

Lead 
Generation leadgeneration@americafence.comAmerican Gate & Security 

Company (701) 515-1045

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Scott Massie vendors@dynamoplaygrounds.comDynamo Playgrounds (613) 446-0030

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Contract 9298

Henry Conklin

Amy Harper

Swamy K

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Ken Nine

Century Fence (651) 464-7373

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

mcrapp@centuryfence.comMike Crapp

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244Renoy Thomas

5/4/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9298

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-972389
Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc.

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress

(608) 249-7931

Jeff Borth jeffb@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

(408) 676-8941

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

5/4/2023


